
   
  

 

 23rd June 2021 

Dear Parents/Carers 

 

Please see below events taking place over the remainder of the term.  

Please note that due to the latest Government guidelines we are unable to do sibling group 
photographs with children who don't attend Longlands. Siblings within school will be able to 
have photographs together.  

Please can any children who are supposed to do PE on photograph day wear school uniform 
and not their PE attire, PE kits do not need to be brought in as they will only be doing some 
light exercises on this day. 

 

Date: Activity: 
Friday 25th June 2021 Yr2/Yr3 Sleepover 3:15pm to 9:00am on the 26th June 

2021. 
Tuesday 29th June 2021 Photographs. 
Friday 9th July 2021 L Factor at Festival Drayton, performances are throughout 

the day. (no parents due to government guidelines) 
Friday 9th July 2021 Yr6 Sleepover 3:15pm to 9:00am on the 10th July 2021. 
Monday 12th July 2021 PD DAY (school closed to students) 
Wednesday 14th July 
2021 

End of Year Reports. 

Friday 16th July 2021 L Factor Ceremony in the morning (Smart Dress Code) (no 
parents due to government guidelines) 

Saturday 17th July 2021 Yr6 Arthog Trip. Returning Wednesday 21st July 2021 
Thursday 22nd July 2021 Pupil of the Year Awards (subject to government guidelines) 
Friday 23rd July 2021 Yr6 Leavers Assembly 10:00am (subject to government 

guidelines) 
 

Kind Regards 

 

Zillah Cope (Headteacher) 


